CD

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

COLORADO

DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

DISTRICT: Norwood R-2J

PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

October 2022 - 2023

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment
July $ 238,706.01 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 238,706.01
August $ 238,706.01 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 238,706.01
September $ 238,706.01 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 238,706.01
October $ 238,706.01 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 238,706.01
TOTALS : $ 954,824.04 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Prior Month's
Payment

$0.00

$ 238,706.01
$ 238,706.01
$ 238,706.01

Variance

$ 238,706.01
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Projected
State Share

$ 2,864,472.07
$2,864,472.07
$ 2,864,472.07
$2,864,472.07

Year-to-Date
State Paid

$ 238,706.01
$477,412.02
$ 716,118.03
$ 954,824.04

Run Date: 10/24/2022

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

$ 2,625,766.06
$ 2,387,060.05
$ 2,148,354.04
$ 1,909,648.03



